Date of Joining 21-12-2023 Bank A/c No 25301622396

Gross Salary 2,88,000

UAN NA

Basic Salary ₹8000 TDS -

House Rent Allowances ₹4000

Conveyance Allowances ₹1600

Medical Allowances ₹0

Special Allowances ₹2400

Gross Salary ₹16000 Total Deductions

Transort Allowences ₹8000

₹24000

Amount in Words Twenty Four Thousand only

Net Pay

This is a Computer Generated Pay Slip

1208, Second Floor, Express Trade Tower 2, B-36, Sector-132

Pay Slip May-24

Earnings Deductions